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COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING POONJAR
A UNIT OF IHRD, GOVT. OF KERALA

B TECH ADMISSION

DOCUMENTS TO BE SUBMITTED

Allotment Memo

Receipt of fee remitted to the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations (CEE)

Entrance Exam Marks Data Sheet

10th Certificate

Certificate to prove Date of Birth

(If the birth certificate is the proof, bring a copy of the same for filing purpose at College
Office)

Qualifying Exam Mark List (Plus Two)

Migration Certificate (if applicable)

Transfer Certificate from institution last studied

Conduct Certificate from institution last studied

. Physical Fitness Certificate
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Eligibility Certificate (if applicable)
Community Certificate (SC/ST/OEC)
Income Certificate (SC/ST/OEC)
Non-Creamy Layer Certificate (OBC)
Income & Assets Certificate (EWS)
Passport size photo (2 Nos.)

Copy of Aadhaar (1 No.)
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